

Providing, Supplying and Laying Empty cement bags Including filling, stitching, Laying and Placing at work site all complete job as per specification and direction of E/I.

100 to 103mm

10285 Nos @ 10287 Nos = 10287
Rs. 25.77 per bags = 265044.45
22.60

Total Estimated Amount =

767844.45 679509.00
30964.47 27419.00
265044.45 234498.00
1063853.37 941426.00
Say Rs. = 1063853.00

Add GST 12% = 112971.00

CC 1% = 9414.00

122385.00 (B)

(A+B) = 10,63,811.00

18.9.19
J.E

18/9/19
A.E

22/11/19
E.E

सहस्रक अंशित, काम मगर यन्त्र-सोडा/गुटन का पत्रिका: 204/3/19
दिनांक 04/12/19 के द्वारा समर्थित: 10,63,811.00 के आधार पर

Post Fee to T/A 78 Rs. 1,22,385.00 (Rupees One Lakh

Twenty two thousand three hundred eighty five) only

Post Fee to T/A 78 Rs. 10,63,811.00 (Rupees Ten Lakh Sixty three thousand eight hundred

eleven) only

09/11/19